f5l&KE / Diaphragm Valve

VIGOUR

VDV38UB 5%l
U
It “'1

« ERTHSHHERSMRETESN. ZRHESHSHER
- HEEREY, BENMNESMTE, SHImRTMEEE

o TR, BRHEFRRS

o MBAIHESSE

o EPFREREGE

o TRERIEERAHH9 PCTFE, Vespel® AJik

IEE / EhER

[~ By

E—_
o B
1/2" SEhEd

==

1/2" FzhE

25"”.70:%7255[;:*% ***** Tlﬁofcizasﬁé? ***** ; ****** :f"*

i R R R T
R e e
e -

A | | | | |
o R B R .
| | | | |
-10 l‘) 2‘0 40 6‘0 8‘0 1(‘)0
BE (°C)
| WARESEL 3/4" FHE (HH)

BRATIEES: 3000 psig (200 bar) / 1300 psig (90 bar)

S TEED: 70~110 psig (5~8bar)

BRATIERE. -40°F ~ 150°F (-40°C ~ 65°C)

RENEE: 10pin. Ra

AR

B TS

&R Elgiloy®

BEEy: PCTFE

ESTR AL

RIERHhRmER: <1x10° mbar I/s He

HNEBHRER: <1x10" mbar I/s He

RESH F& Cv=1.0

S50 Cv=1.0 (90bar) / Cv=0.7 (206 bar)

BE: £91.36kg (BURTZERELIEIR)




VIGOUR

Diaphragm Valve / [Gi&iZ
VDV38UB %7

=5 RY (mm)

open 0°

T2

2\ {EESFENEL (90bar)
7o
\k_) i mpuzE FORY R (mm)
T (mm) A B | C E FlL L[ H
close 90¢ 1/4"_VFS 5185 44 | ®47.8 [508] 18.2 | ®38.1 | 38 | 102 | 100
= 1/4" VFS RIS 44 | 478 [508] 182 | ®38.1 | 38 | 102 [ 100
1/2" VFS 5M85 7 ®47.8 |50.8| 18.2 | ®38.1 | 38 | 123 | 100
1/2" VFS RIBE 7 ®47.8 |50.8| 18.2 | ®38.1 | 38 | 123 | 100
3/4" VFS MBI 7 478 | 508 18.2 | ®38.1 | 38 | 178 | 100
3/4" VFS B 7 478 | 508 18.2 | ®38.1 | 38 | 178 | 100
{RESENEL (FiF) 90bar)
R AORY R (mm)
(mm) A B | C D E FILH
1/4"_VFS 5M85 44 | ©503 [508] 182 | M5x0.8 | 381 38 | 102 [148
1/4" VFS B 44 | 0503 |508] 182 | M5x0.8 | #38.1] 38 | 102 [148
1/2" VFS 5hBi 7 503 |50.8| 18.2 | M5x0.8 | ®38.1| 38 | 123 | 148
1/2" VFS Rigs 7 503 |50.8] 182 | M5x0.8 | ®38.1] 38 | 123 [148
3/4" VFS 5MB5 7 503 |50.8] 182 | M5x0.8 | ®38.1] 38 [ 178 [148
3/4" VFS RIBLL 7 503 [50.8] 182 | M5x0.8 | ®38.1] 38 | 178 | 148
) BESEE (FiF 206bar)
R AORY R (mm)
(mm) A B | C D E FILH
1/4"_VFS 585 44 | ©503 [508] 182 | M5x0.8 | ®38.1] 38 | 102 [125
1/4" VFS (i 44 | 0503 |508] 182 | M5x0.8 | #38.1] 38 | 102 [125
1/2" VFS 5hBi 7 503 |50.8| 18.2 | M5x0.8 | ®38.1| 38 | 123 | 125
1/2" VFS Rigsy 7 ®50.3 |50.8] 182 | M5x0.8 | ®38.1] 38 | 123 [125
3/4" VFS 5MB5 7 503 |50.8] 182 | M5x0.8 | ®38.1] 38 [ 178 [125
3/4" VFS REBIL 7 503 [50.8] 182 | M5x0.8 | ®38.1] 38 | 178 | 125

vDV38UBS -M - MV8 - MV8 - VS-H-L-P

PR
S: 316L

X=NHE
M: FEpEl
PC: SaE! (EiF)

s EE

MV4: 1/4" VFS GMBST
FV4: 1/4" VFS poigsy
TW4: 1/4" |255EE

MV6: 1/2" VFS 4MBEy 3/8" O.D.
FV6: 1/2" VFS pigsy 3/8" O.D.

TW6: 3/8" |8tz
* SRR, BEIEEE.

]

MV8: 1/2" VFS 4MBs
FV8: 1/2" VFS PIigLy
TWS: 1/2" I9isEs
MV12: 3/4" VFS 4Ly
FV12: 3/4" VES poiELx
TW12: 3/4" 12

|

TZ/5E
%[ VS001B

P: VS001A
AN
el

=0 BEFFR
LO: EFZFRIRHIEEEE
L EARFR

THRES

H: 3000 psig*

M: 1300 psig
HERETE3/4" HIEH91650psig.

EEEIZEIR

Z=H: PCTFE (i7/H)
VS: Vespel®



